SG4 -S2-060-OP-B
SA
FE
TY
SG4 -14-015-OP-A
SG4 FIELDBUS
openSAFETY over POWERLINK
- Automatic and semi-automatic machines and lines

ETH CABLE M12-M12 3M 3 93A050066
ETH CABLE M12-M12 5M 5 93A050067
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
Basic functionality
[ SG4-xx-xxx-OP-B]
[ SG4-Sx-xxx-OP-B]
Order Number Advanced functionality
[ SG4-xx-xxx-OP-A] Order Number
Fi
ng
er
 p
ro
te
ct
io
n
SG4-14-015-OP-B 957901770 SG4-14-015-OP-A 957902050
SG4-14-030-OP-B 957901780 SG4-14-030-OP-A 957902060
SG4-14-045-OP-B 957901790 SG4-14-045-OP-A 957902070
SG4-14-060-OP-B 957901800 SG4-14-060-OP-A 957902080
SG4-14-075-OP-B 957901810 SG4-14-075-OP-A 957902090
SG4-14-090-OP-B 957901820 SG4-14-090-OP-A 957902100
SG4-14-105-OP-B 957901830 SG4-14-105-OP-A 957902110
SG4-14-120-OP-B 957901840 SG4-14-120-OP-A 957902120
SG4-14-135-OP-B 957901850 SG4-14-135-OP-A 957902130
SG4-14-150-OP-B 957901860 SG4-14-150-OP-A 957902140
SG4-14-165-OP-B 957901870 SG4-14-165-OP-A 957902150
SG4-14-180-OP-B 957901880 SG4-14-180-OP-A 957902160
Ha
nd
 p
ro
te
ct
io
n
SG4-30-015-OP-B 957901890 SG4-30-015-OP-A 957902170
SG4-30-030-OP-B 957901900 SG4-30-030-OP-A 957902180
SG4-30-045-OP-B 957901910 SG4-30-045-OP-A 957902190
SG4-30-060-OP-B 957901920 SG4-30-060-OP-A 957902200
SG4-30-075-OP-B 957901930 SG4-30-075-OP-A 957902210
SG4-30-090-OP-B 957901940 SG4-30-090-OP-A 957902220
SG4-30-105-OP-B 957901950 SG4-30-105-OP-A 957902230
SG4-30-120-OP-B 957901960 SG4-30-120-OP-A 957902240
SG4-30-135-OP-B 957901970 SG4-30-135-OP-A 957902250
SG4-30-150-OP-B 957901980 SG4-30-150-OP-A 957902260
SG4-30-165-OP-B 957901990 SG4-30-165-OP-A 957902270
SG4-30-180-OP-B 957902000 SG4-30-180-OP-A 957902280
Bo
dy
Pr
ot
ec
tio
n SG4-S2-060-OP-B 957902010 -- --
SG4-S3-080-OP-B 957902020 -- --
SG4-S4-090-OP-B 957902030 -- --
SG4-S4-120-OP-B 957902040 -- --
SG4 FIELDBUS
openSAFETY over POWERLINK
ACCESSORIES
SG4 FIELDBUS